Seniorgolf H55+ 2022

| Lagstascore,netto | 64 | | Ant. rundor | 906 | | LéagstaM-varde |

| HCP-snitt vid 1:astart | 21,7 |  [Snitt samtl ronder, netto] 77,7 | | 71,4 |

Antal deltagare] 67 67 66 60 61 80 67 73 68 63 68 61 51 54 0 0

HCP vid 1.a tavlingen Maj Juni Aug Sep
[ Plac Namn HCP | 11 18 25| 1 8 15 22| 3 10 17 24 31| 7 14 28 | M-varde Antal

1 Tommy Johansson 14,6 75|77 | 68| 76| 74| 75| 68| 72|76| 69| 76| 73|69 | 71 71,4 14
2 Hans Backman 17,5 70 8 | 69| 70 69| 76 | 69 | 69 [ 72 79 | 75 71,8 11
3 Bo Lundberg 13,7 741 79 | 75183 | 72| 71| 80 7370 69| 75| 71| 73 72,3 13
4 Lars Akerblom 18,9 70|74 71|97 75|76 | 69| 75|74 | 71| 75| 74| 70| 79 72,3 14
5 Jan Grabe 20,4 68 | 78 | 74 | 77 79| 78 | 71| 71| 74| 73| 72 | 67 | 76 72,3 13
6 Hans Classon 24,4 76 | 82 | 78 | 83 | 79| 76| 64| 70| 73| 69| 73| 78| 71| 74 72,4 14
7 Bjorn Bergkvist 20 78 76 | 75 |1 84| 79 [ 67 | 66 | 69 | 71| 72 | 82 | 72 72,5 12
8 Roland Sandin 19,6 74 71| 75| 8L 75|67 80| 7172|776 | 74| 76 | 75| 80 73,0 14
9 Claes Wiberg 20,8 81|65 |84 | 77| 74| 77| 73| 8 | 74 | 67 75 | 68 73,1 12
10 |Clas Wahlberg 22,1 76 | 77 | 67 | 81|78 (74| 70| 77| 75| 71| 78| 72| 73| 76 73,1 14
11 Ulf Thorn 24,2 78 | 72 | 72 73 70| 74| 72| 74| 74| 79| 74 77 73,2 12
12 |Ronny Sarén 244 75 | 68 69 | 74| 78 | 69 | 76 [ 80 [ 70 | 81 76 73,5 11
13 Lennart H Wahlberg 21,5 97 | 79 | 77 | 718 | 74 | 75| 69 | 71 72 | 751 70 | 75 73,6 12
14 |Sten Kvarfordh 23,0 77 77| 718 | 78 | 79 | 77 | 66| 72 | 76 | 67 | 80 | 82 | 69 73,7 13
15 |Sture Holmgren 24,9 78 | 71| 76 | 84 74 70| 73| 73| 67 | 78 | 80 | 77 73,7 12
16 Roger Sandin 26,7 84 | 70 | 84 | 80| 75| 75| 74 | 73 | 69 71| 77 | 86 | 76 74,0 13
17 |Bengt-Ove De Jounge 16,0 80| 82| 74| 71|69 | 73| 78| 73| 75| 78| 77 |81] 82| 73 74,1 14
18 |Tarmo Helander 12,0 79 | 73| 80| 75| 89| 83| 70| 72| 68| 8L 76| 74| 76 74,3 13
19 |Hasse Jansson 18,8 77| 84 | 78 | 72 | 73 82 | 80| 71| 73| 78| 74| 70 74,6 12
20 Hékan Sjoberg 21 7372|181 | 7377|182 |81 71|76]| 71)|81L|9 | 80] 76 75,0 14
21 Hans Liljeqvist 23,6 99 | 77 |1 81| 8 | 79 | 77 70 72| 71| 77| 8L 70| 76 75,0 13
22 |Lars-Erik Lundberg 26,2 8368|8291 |75 76| 76| 68| 68| 73 84 | 82 | 84 75,1 13
23 Uno Andersson 17,2 77 | 83| 70 | 78 | 75 771 75| 71 74 | 76 | 79 | 80 75,2 12
24 Lars Edin 29,1 74 | 77 | 84 | 78 77 | 75| 77 | 74 | 74| 70 | 78 | 84 | 78 75,4 13
25 Lars Engstrom 24,4 79 | 78 | 78 71 87| 75| 71 | 72 71 76 75,8 10
26  |Gunnar Eriksson 23,4 73| 77| 79 | 80 | 75 79 77 71| 74 | 74 75,9 10
27 |Kenneth Eriksson 23,3 82 | 68|80 | 77| 76 | 81| 76 76 | 78 | 71 | 77 76,0 11
28 Bill Bertilsson 23,2 89 | 73| 74188 | 82| 75| 78| 71|84 79| 70| 76| 85 76,2 13
29 |Torsten Angnér 30,9 84 | 82| 78| 74| 81| 73| 75| 72|76 80| 75| 83| 80| 80 76,3 14
30 |Bjorn Danielsson 20,5 93 [ 73 73169 | 771808 | 68| 73| 77 76,8 10
31 Per Landberg 9,4 76 | 78 | 81| 73 | 78 | 83 77 70 75 | 78 76,9 10
32 |Seppo Saarinen 29,5 81|87 |83 91| 78| 74| 74| 64|85]| 80| 78| 84| 80| 78 77,0 14
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Reine Axelsson
Sture Lindstrom
Jan EkIof

Peter Stderberg
Lennart Karlsson
Tommy Christensson
JanOlof Lundholm
Hans Larsson

Leif Thim

Bernth Séderlund
Bo Ahlman

Kjell Andersson
Hans-Bruno Tapper
Rune Berglund
Peter Larsson
Staffan Andersson
Per Hansson

Lars Wabhlgren

Leif Axelsson
Torbj6érn Lundahl
Patrik Rosengren
Jan-Olov Boholm
Thore Wiberg

Mats Strand
Lars-Johan Eriksson
Per Jonsson

Lorenz Lindfors
Roger Gotthardsson
Kai Johansson
Ragnar Bohman
Torbjérn Karlsson
Claes-Hakan Sandberg
Ebbe Sylvén
Anders Juremalm
Lennart Jakobsson
Ted Husberg

Per Alm

Klas Wallgren

Bjorn Ehlin

Jan Westlund
Adnan Qadour
Jan-Christer Sandberg
Torsten Pettersson
Lennart Nordstrand
Hékan Ahlstrom
Tore Samuelsson
Per Blomgvist

19,5
19,3
25,2
26,0
20,1
23,7
38,2
16
24,9
27,7
27,8
19,3
30,4
16,4
151
13,9
17,1
26,5
21,8
27,4
23,8
21,3
22
18,3
18,6
20,1
14,4
25,3
28,7
30,7
33,0
25,0
23,6
215
22,8
31,6
7,9
30,5
25,2
29,6
20,4
18,4
16,8
20,6
13,3
25,2
27,0

81|82 (77186 |86 | 78| 78([67 ] 74| 77]186]| 79 (80] 82
76 | 92 [ 84 |1 80 | 82 | 80 72 | 76 [ 72 73 81
741 81 [ 80 75 | 77 [ 74 ] 83 72 1 79 | 83 83
68 | 84 [ 79 84 78 | 77 [ 83| 76 [ 86 | 74 | 80
80 | 84 8318187184 76| 70] 79|81 71
72 | 78 | 88 82| 84 [ 78]86 | 76 | 73 83 | 78
69 | 72 [ 77 87 | 83 74 | 77 [ 80 ] 93 | 98 | 78
80 | 80 [ 72 74 | 82 88 | 79 [ 74| 74 88
76 | 80 [ 73184 | 86|84 | 77 75] 85 86 | 76
78 | 82 [ 77| 77 | 76| 79| 8 [ 76 ] 83| 88
96 79 | 82 [ 77 81 | 87 76 | 78 [ 70 | 81
82 | 88 80| 79[ 70| 77| 81 85| 89 [ 87
88 1 90 [81]92[92] 91| 84 64 | 82 [ 81 ] 90 | 89
78 70 69 | 71 [ 76| 76 [ 73] 71 80
78 1 81 (72 ] 71| 80 69 | 73 [ 74 75
78 | 73 [ 74| 78 79 | 76 | 69 74 | 74
78 | 73 84 | 74 77 81 [ 74| 68 73
76 88| 79[ 66| 75| 78| 75 75 81
86 | 75 [ 82 | 77 72| 71 79 | 67 | 85
77| 77 | 82 76 | 77 [ 75 ] 89 80 72
88|82 (8480|8583 75|69 78
84 | 88 [ 92 86 89 | 90 [ 80 | 82 | 88
77 78 74 78 | 66 75 | 79 83
76 | 78 73 | 85 74| 77 | 74 77
77 | 80 85| 73 [ 76 | 75 76 83
77 | 84 76 75 | 68 81 85 80
741 86 [ 79 | 76 79 | 76 | 79 | 78
84 | 84 73 | 90 72| 81| 79| 69
79 | 82 73 | 78 77 78 89 | 78
90 | 77 [ 75| 85 | 75| 78 | 81 | 74
70 | 92 84 | 73 85 | 82 83 | 78
75 | 76 74 74 74 | 66 81
74 74 79 80| 69 [ 68 | 77
80 | 79 | 87 80 72| 75 | 73
83 84 | 82 78 79 | 75 | 86
81 78 | 93 [ 80 | 91 69 79
74 | 82 | 81 80 75 75
99 75 | 80 88 78 72
87 78 | 87 | 84 75 86
85 | 87 78 | 87 | 85 89
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83| 74 [ 78 81 76
85 | 77 [ 76| 78 81
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82 | 81 82 | 83 79
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Bo Lannerhjelm
Ola Kungsman
Jan Hedin

Tord Hallerstrém
Mikael Andersson
Bo Thyselius
Karl-Arne Ekstedt
Bdrje Ericsson
Soéren Ohlsson
Mats Holmersson
Mats A. Johnson
Roine Gelin

Peter Jacobsson
Lars-Gdran Persson
Ake Sundberg
Weine Andersson
Soren Norberg
Patrik Hellstrém
Anders Persson
Lennart Andersson
Hakan Olsson
Jan Oberg

Sune Jussil

Per Hagman
Anders Forss
Roger Eriksson
Ola Lundin

Goran Ekblom
Soren Karman
Lars Erik Blom
Rolf Karlsten
Bjorn Ekholm
Torben Sahlin
Christer Pettersson
Goran Kullberg
Goran Tibell
Bengt Pende
Staffan Hultgren
Johan Hoglund
Peter Andersson
Stig Aspgren

Olle Reichard
Goran Andersson
Goran Hultgvist

23,3
31,7
12,8
25,0
16,6
17,8
18
21,9
17,1
46,5
24,9
17,5
8,4
27,2
24,3
23,3
25,4
5,6
10,5
15,2
20,1
27,1
35,5
21,8
21,4
11,9
15,0
20,1
17,1
21,3
19,7
25,1
22,8
22,0
22,9
25,6
154
11,2
14,8
4,9
23,3
26,9
29,8
24,0
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70
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84,0
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72,8
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77,0
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80,3
81,3
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73,0
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75,3
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76,7
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80,0
82,7
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70,5
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76,0
80,0
80,0
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70,0
71,0
74,0
75,0
77,0
83,0
83,0
85,0
92,0
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